Mule Lighting , Inc. 46 Baker Street Providence, RI 02905 800 556-7690 P 401 941-2929 F www.mulelighting.com
52 Remote Heads & Fixtures
  lamp selection
type 6 volt 12 volt 24 volt
Standard 7.2W, 9W 9W, 18W 9W, 18W, 24W
Halogen (H) 8W, 10W, 12W, 20W 6W, 8W, 12W, 20W, 35W, 50W 20W, 70W
Sealed Beam Standard (SB) 8W, 9W, 12W, 18W, 25W 8W, 12W, 18W, 25W
Sealed Beam Halogen (SBH) 12W, 20W 8W
  lamp selection
type 6 volt 12 volt 24 volt
Standard 7.2W, 9W 9W, 18W 9W, 18W, 24W
Halogen (H) 8W, 10W, 12W, 20W 6W, 8W, 12W, 20W, 35W, 50W 20W, 70W
Sealed Beam Standard (SB) 8W, 9W, 12W, 18W, 25W 8W, 12W, 18W, 25W
Sealed Beam Halogen (SBH) 12W, 20W 8W
  ordering information
model heads voltage/wattage options
H 1 = Single See Lamp Selection LM = Less Mounting Plate
	 2	=	Double	 	 WP	=	Weatherproof
   TC = Teflon Coated Lens
   BL = Black Housing
Ordering Example: H-2-6VSB-12W
Note: heads come standard with matching mounting plate
  ordering information
model heads voltage/wattage options
GWP	 1	=	Single	 See	Lamp	Selection	 LM	=	Less	Mounting	Plate
	 2	=	Double
Ordering Example: GWP-1-12VSBH-8W
Note: heads come standard with matching mounting plate
h series
par 36 large style emergency remote - thermoplastic
gwp series
weatherproof par 36 large style emergency remote -
gray thermoplastic
Mule Lighting , Inc. 46 Baker Street Providence, RI 02905 800 556-7690 P 401 941-2929 F www.mulelighting.com
53
  lamp selection
type 6 volt 12 volt 24 volt
Standard 7.2W, 9W 9W, 18W 9W, 18W, 24W
Halogen (H) 8W, 10W, 12W, 20W 6W, 8W, 12W, 20W, 35W, 50W 20W, 70W
Sealed Beam Standard (SB) 8W, 9W, 12W, 18W, 25W 8W, 12W, 18W, 25W
Sealed Beam Halogen (SBH) 12W, 20W 8W
Remote Heads & Fixtures
  ordering information
model heads voltage/wattage options
HM 1 = Single See Lamp Selection LM = Less Mounting Plate
	 2	=	Double	 	 CC	=	Custom	Color
   TC = Teflon Coated Lens
Ordering Example: HM-1-6V-9W
Note: heads come standard with matching mounting plate
  lamp selection
type 6 volt 12 volt
Standard: 5W, 9W 7.2W, 12W
  ordering information
model heads voltage/wattage options
SQRM 1 = Single See Lamp Selection LM = Less Mounting Plate
	 2	=	Double
	 	 	 KL	=	5.4	Watt	Krypton	Lamps
Ordering Example: SQRM-2-6V-5W
Note: heads come standard with matching mounting plate
hm series
metal par 36 large style emergency remote
sqrm series
square emergency remote - thermoplastic
  available with krypton lamps
Mule Lighting , Inc. 46 Baker Street Providence, RI 02905 800 556-7690 P 401 941-2929 F www.mulelighting.com
54 Remote Heads & Fixtures
  lamp selection
type 6 volt 12 volt
Standard 5W, 10W 5W, 10W, 20W, 50W
  ordering information
model heads voltage/wattage options
MRB 1 = Single See Lamp Selection LM = Less Mounting Plate
	 2	=	Double
Ordering Example: MRB-1-6V-5W
Note: heads come standard with matching mounting plate
  lamp selection
type 6 volt 12 volt
Standard 5W, 10W 5W, 10W
  ordering information
model heads voltage/wattage options
MR 1 = Single See Lamp Selection LM = Less Mounting Plate
	 2	=	Double
Ordering Example: MR-1-12V-10W
Note: heads come standard with matching mounting plate
mr series
mr16 emergency remote - thermoplastic
mrb series
mr16 bullet emergency remote - die cast
Mule Lighting , Inc. 46 Baker Street Providence, RI 02905 800 556-7690 P 401 941-2929 F www.mulelighting.com
55Remote Heads & Fixtures
  lamp selection
type 6 volt 12 volt 24 volt
Standard 7.2W, 9W 9W, 18W 9W, 18W, 24W
Halogen (H) 8W, 10W, 12W, 20W 6W, 8W, 12W, 20W, 35W, 50W 20W, 70W
Sealed Beam Standard (SB) 8W, 9W, 12W, 18W, 25W 8W, 12W, 18W, 25W
Sealed Beam Halogen (SBH) 12W, 20W 8W
  ordering information
model voltage/wattage options
RRG	 See	Lamp	Selection	 DL	=	Damp	Location	(Sealed	Beam	Required)
  TC = Teflon Coated Lens
Ordering Example: RRG-12VH-20W
Note: heads come standard with matching mounting plate
  lamp selection
type 6 volt 12 volt
Standard 6W, 7W, 9W 9W, 12W, 18W
  ordering information
model heads voltage/wattage options
CRL	 1	=	Single	 See	Lamp	Selection	 G	=	Gasketed	for	Outdoor	Use
	 2	=	Double
Ordering Example: CRL-1-12V-9W-G
Note: heads come standard with matching mounting plate
crl series
contemporary emergency remote
rrg series
recessed emergency remote